London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 14th October 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 5 exits for LSE last week.

There are 11 new order for this week.

Entries:

Inmarsat Plc, Supergroup Plc

Exits:
Group

Grafton group Limited, Howden Joinery Group, Intermediate Capital Group,

AA Public Limited Comp, Ashtead Group, BAE Systems, Bunzl Plc, Vesuvius

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:

Amended

Anglo American Plc

Amec Foster Wheeler
Tritax Big Box REIT
Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst
Intermediate Capital Group
JPM Emerging Mkts Shs
Provident Finance

Retained

Aveva
Grafton group Limited
Howden Joinery Group

Code

AAL
AMFW
BBOX
FRCL
ICP
JMG
PFG

AVV
GFTU
HWDN

OoLD

855
528
144
488
566
673
2872

1850
462
416

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

908
537.5
140
495.6
567
704
2943.5

1850
462
416



Informa Plc INF 740 Retain 740

Inmarsat Plc ISAT 670 Retain 670
Paragon Group PAG 300 Retain 300
Supergroup Plc SGP 1427 Retain 1427

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Greencore Corporation, HSBC Holdings Plc, St Modwen Properties

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

British Empire Trust Shs BTEM Buy 702 671 31p
Hiscox HSX Sell 1021 1097 76
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS Buy 192 168 24 p
Stagecoach Group SGC Buy 223 200 23 p
NEW ORDERS:

3i Infrastructure Group 3IN Sell 187 199 12 p
WS Atkins Plc ATK Sell 1542 1616 74 p
Beazley Plc BEZ Sell 372 396 24 p
Coca-Cola HBC CCH Sell 1753 1843 90 p
Entertainment One ETO Sell 211 240 19p
Wm Morrison Supermarkets MRW Sell 212 224 12 p
Murray Trust International MY Sell 1103 1175 72 p
Ncc Group Plc NCC Sell 329 369 40
Supergroup Plc SGP Sell 1450 1535 85p
UDG Healthcare ubDG Sell 617 657 40 p

Virgin Money Holdings VM Sell 300 85 35p
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Date: Friday, August 29, 2014 Open: 138.80 High: 140.60 Low: 138.61 Close: 139.70 Range: 2.00 Volume: 1,702,760 High Date: Friday, August 29, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Position: 390 Cursor Value : 162.77
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Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Open: 1,279.000 High: 1,292.160 Low: 1,242.000 Close: 1,257.000 Range: 50.160 Volume: 1,096,642 High Date: Monday, January 26, 2015 Low Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Position: 966 Cursor Value : 1456.36
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Date: Friday, December 11, 2015 Open: 387.600 High: 389.900 Low: 383.400 Close: 385.700 Range: 6.500 Volume: 3,868,880 High Date: Monday, December 7, 2015 Low Date: Monday, December 7, 2015 Position: 682 Cursor Value : 282.85
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Date: Friday, June 19, 2015 Open: 730.218 High: 730.218 Low: 707.836 Close: 716.229 Range: 22.382 Volume: 675,483 High Date: Monday, June 15, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, June 18, 2015 Position: 1097 Cursor Value : 628.05
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Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Open: 1,080.000 High: 1,134.000 Low: 1,051.000 Close: 1,112.000 Range: 83.000 Volume: 3,498,915 High Date: Monday, January 19, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Position: 90 Cursor Value : 1658.81
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Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Open: 219.500 High: 219.500 Low: 202.000 Close: 207.800 Range: 17.500 Volume: 3,462,461 High Date: Monday, November 30, 2015 Low Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Position: 453 Cursor Value : 320.27
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Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Open: 964.500 High: 969.500 Low: 936.920 Close: 964.000 Range: 32.580 Volume: 2,131,706 High Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, March 17, 2016 Position: 1080 Cursor Value : 754.72
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Date: Friday, September 16, 2016 Open: 190.500 High: 214.600 Low: 188.600 Close: 211.600 Range: 26.000 Volume: 140,510,667 High Date: Friday, September 16, 2016 Low Date: Monday, September 12, 2016 Position: 1161 Cursor Value : 160.15

4
+
&
#
a
B



i -—ox
£ WRrc @ Tager © PR [y] RSl & MA o iMonth F Tages o/ BB N/ Templates )] MACD

~ 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ATRISL £ HL-Ent P HL-SL 2" HL [y] AR B ssc £ TL

<

feOptuma" =@ & % 4 it @ © 2

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

-
(AP o]
Murray Intl Tr Shs GBP - MYI (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout #* X

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001

- 1160.000

DEEem*

[‘L H { il { MYI - Murray Intl Trust

l SellonStop - 1103

Hl Il Seop Loss - 1175 H‘HMH

{1 TradeRisk - 72p

=

Volume E{E&;Jsand
L ettt Lt Lol
Jul Sep Nov 2015 Mar May Nov 2016 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 207 9.270' xv g

e+ N

Date: Friday, July 31, 2015 Open: 908.500 High: 921.320 Low: 899.500 Close: 921.000 Range: 21.820 Volume: 1,000,890 High Date: Friday, July 31, 2015 Low Date: Monday, July 27, 2015 Position: 1102 Cursor Value : 1055.35
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Date: Friday, September 23, 2016 Open: 222.200 High: 222.900 Low: 208.000 Close: 212.800 Range: 14.900 Volume: 6,452,322 High Date: Monday, September 19, 2016 Low Date: Friday, September 23, 2016 Position: 1162 Cursor Value : 326.46
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Date: Friday, April 1, 2016 Open: 1,399.00 High: 1,450.32 Low: 1,391.00 Close: 1,421.00 Range: 59.32 Volume: 330,585 High Date: Thursday, March 31, 2016 Low Date: Friday, April 1, 2016 Position: 454 Cursor Value : 886.83
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Date: Friday, June 10, 2016 Open: 592.500 High: 612.000 Low: 586.500 Close: 588.000 Range: 25.500 Volume: 2,082,590 High Date: Tuesday, June 7, 2016 Low Date: Friday, June 10, 2016 Position: 1145 Cursor Value : 507.03
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Date: Friday, October 7, 2016 Open: 315.900 High: 335.450 Low: 311.900 Close: 316.700 Range: 23.550 Volume: 5,547,857 High Date: Tuesday, October 4, 2016 Low Date: Friday, October 7, 2016 Position: 99 Cursor Value : 376.62
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