# **London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT**

## Week Ending Friday 14th October 2016

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there were 5 entries and 5 exits for LSE last week.

There are 11 new order for this week.

Entries: Grafton group Limited, Howden Joinery Group, Intermediate Capital Group,

Inmarsat Plc, Supergroup Plc

Exits: AA Public Limited Comp, Ashtead Group, BAE Systems, Bunzl Plc, Vesuvius

Group

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Anglo American Plc Amec Foster Wheeler Tritax Big Box REIT Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst Intermediate Capital Group JPM Emerging Mkts Shs Provident Finance	AAL AMFW BBOX FRCL ICP JMG PFG	855 528 144 488 566 673 2872	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	908 537.5 140 495.6 567 704 2943.5
Retained				
Aveva Grafton group Limited Howden Joinery Group	AVV GFTU HWDN	1850 462 416	Retain Retain Retain	1850 462 416

Informa Plc	INF	740	Retain	740
Inmarsat Plc	ISAT	670	Retain	670
Paragon Group	PAG	300	Retain	300
Supergroup Plc	SGP	1427	Retain	1427

## **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Greencore Corporation, HSBC Holdings Plc, St Modwen Properties

SGC

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	s Trade Risk
Amended					
Retained					
British Empire Trust Shs	BTEM	Buy	702	671	31 p
Hiscox	HSX	Sell	1021	1097	<mark>76</mark>
Royal Bank of Scotland	RBS	Buy	192	168	24 p

Buy

223

200

23 p

### **NEW ORDERS:**

Stagecoach Group

3i Infrastructure Group	3IN	Sell	187	199	12 p
WS Atkins Plc	ATK	Sell	1542	1616	74 p
Beazley Plc	BEZ	Sell	372	396	24 p
Coca-Cola HBC	CCH	Sell	1753	1843	90 p
Entertainment One	ETO	Sell	211	240	19 p
Wm Morrison Supermarkets	MRW	Sell	212	224	12 p
Murray Trust International	MYI	Sell	1103	1175	72 p
Ncc Group Plc	NCC	Sell	329	369	40
Supergroup Plc	SGP	Sell	1450	1535	85 p
UDG Healthcare	UDG	Sell	617	657	40 p
Virgin Money Holdings	VM	Sell	300	335	35 p

#### **CHARTS:**





























